
Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

, CAN
B99 total strength=1591
 attack=23.49   defense=10.24
fall league = NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14
alt names used:
TECOS HAYWARD TECOS FIRE

Venues played:
NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14
NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U14

●

0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

1.
2

1.
4

1

1

●

●

●

●

●

● ●

●

● ●●
●

A
ct

ua
l v

er
su

s 
P

re
di

ct
ed

 G
oa

ls

−
6

−
4

−
2

0
2

4
6

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

F
eb

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay

20
14

● Attack Defense

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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date

2013−11−23
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home

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

PAC San Jose Academy B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Bay Oaks SC United B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

SMC Star Academy B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Central Cal SA Black B99

Palo Alto SC 00 Blue B99

Santa Rosa United Arsenal B99
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away

Mustang SC Red Bulls B99

Yuba Sutter FC B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

De Anza Force SC Blue B99

Heritage SC Cosmos B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Impact SC B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

MVLA SC Jaguars Blue B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99

Tecos Hayward SC Fire B99
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venue

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal State Cup State/Premier/Gold 1/Gold 2 U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14

NorCal NPL P1 State Premier 1 West U14
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